Healesville: 21 November 2023

R1
11:12 | Other 300m

NAME
Snow Royale
DKBD B

INTER BLACK FIRE
BKB

Major Moll
WB[;B y
PABLO'S CALL
BK D

Bumper Sam

BK D

VENOM EXPRESS
BK D

Mr. Holiday

BK D

WHISKEY SPLASH
WBK B

BEER -0« B3

11:54 | Other 300m

= Intrepid Lad
BD D
Zambora's Girl
3 BKB
THAI BUTTERFLY
n BKB
Clemons
5 BKD
DAINTREE SPIRIT
E BKB
SEE SPARKS FLY
BKB

Cyclone Nick
BKD

R5
12:34 | Other 350m

NAME
Son Of Cecil
BKD

ROB THE BUTCHER
WRF D

Abgent Jesse
BKD

Larry Intention
BK D

ZELDA FAROS
WRF B

WILD ROVER
BKD

Impatient Capers
BKE P

oo~ i o BCON -~ RECER O |

REDEMPTION ROCK
BKD

Sportsbet Make It a Multi (275+rank)

TRAINER

DONALD MCDONALD

TONY INTERLIGI

BRIAN HODGSON

JASON FORMOSA

DONNA BEASLEY

BERT VANDEMAAT

GARY MCMILLAN

DAMIEN BELSHAM

R3 Jason Mckeown Photography (275+rank)

TRAINER

KAYLAH THORBURN

WILLIAM ROBERTSON

GRAEME CAMPBELL

STEPHEN TABB

JASON STEMMER

PAUL JONES

BERNARD SEYMOUR

COLIN DALTON

Mr Hummer Limos (275+rank)

TRAINER

ALFRED SPITERI

TRISTAN DALES

BRIAN HODGSON

LEONIE DALTON

NICOLE LUND

COOPER HAYES

JASON STEMMER

KATHRYNE TABB

Kennel closes 10:27

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4468 17.39
5875 17.48
5462 17.41
866 NBT

5574  18.07
5575 17.85
5758 17.59
8388 17.91

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6454 17.33
8438 17.20
7445 16.98
4146 17.02
6455 17.25
7125 NBT

2585 17.22
7452 16.81

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5461 19.80
5438 19.77
3737 NBT
5655 20.23
3136 NBT
71 NBT
4374 20.07
3614 19.77

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

11:35 | Other 350m

NAME

STELLA RENO
WBK B

RAGIN' CAJUN
FD

INTER ROUGE
BKB

Snow Renaissance
BEBD B

Darwin Candy
LTFB

oo~ i o BN ~ U O ) |

R4
12:17 | Other 300m

NAME
I'm Indigo
BKB

Olivia Express
BKB

Finlaystone
BKD
My Dad Baz
F Dy

Hazelnut
BK B

Pablo's Star
BKW D

Smirke:
BKDI y

12:50 | Other 350m

Bear Lee Bond

—
292 BKB
=

Be Yourself
BKB

Texicali Master
WRBD D

Friday Knock Off
RF D

3
5
Chili Horizon
E RF D
Prophet (L/SCR)
Inter Sparkle
B RF B

HARTLAND PRINCE
BK D

PENNY BLUE DEMON
BED

AFTER BURNER (SCR)

Castle Sween (L/SCR)

N

R2 Greyhound Adoption Program (275+rank)

TRAINER

JASON FORMOSA

DARRELL SAUNDERS

JUDY BRERETON

RONALD MARTIN
CHRISTIAN WILK

JOE INTERLIGI

KENNETH DOIDGE

ROBERT COLPOYS

Wild Grains Bakery (275+rank)

TRAINER

JASON FORMOSA

STEPHEN SPITERI
GARY MCMILLAN

GARY MCMILLAN

GARRY JOHNSON

JASON FORMOSA

JASON FORMOSA

AROHA HEMINGWAY

Montrose Iga Liquor (275+rank)

TRAINER

GARRY JOHNSON

ADELE POWELL

GARY MCMILLAN

MICHAEL DAVISON

VANESSA JOHNSON

SUSAN RICHARDS
KAYLAH THORBURN

JENNIFER THORPE

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6573 NBT
8258  20.03
7783 NBT
5 NBT
8658 20.61
7678 NBT
4887  20.64
4565 19.87

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4765 NBT

1387 17.30
5778 16.80
6688 16.70
4587 16.72
3655 17.25
5536 17.26
8885 17.03

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6877 19.45
7756 20.34
7781 19.86
4767 19.52
8285 19.46
5716 NBT

7455 19.70
8575 19.31
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Healesville: 21 November 2023

R7
13:07 | Other 350m

NAME

Rowcliffe Ruslie
BK B

5
6|

E
3

DAINTY FOLLY
BKB

Maddie's Domain (SCR)

Kid Carnage
BD D

Blame Spencer
BK D

WE ARE SOUTH (SCR)

R9
13:51 | Other 300m

BEER -0« B3

NAME
HEAVY METAL
BD D

IT'S A SPECIAL
BK D

BIG TRUCKER
BK D

Mg Heartbreaker
WBK B

Elva Grace

BEB

PINEAPPLE HEAD
BD B

Two Way Glass
BE D

Texicali Lady
BE B

R11
14:28 | Other 300m

NAME

gl[l)agor Bounty

ool - i o JCON ~ B

— El
BDSE? Jay

Hudson River
BK D

Herd 'Em Up
BK B

What A Spirit
BD B

Banjo Black
BK D

Clan Mcmillan
WBK B

Hardaway Nala
FB

Always My Way (SCR)

Jesse's Shout (SCR)

dreamchasersfestival.com.au (275+rank)

TRAINER

RUSSELL EDWARDS

JUSTIN BOWMAN

DEREK FAULKNALL
GEOFF SMITH

CHRISTIAN WILK

MURRAY COLLYER

KEVIN TIRCHETT
COOPER HAYES

Croydon Homing Pigeon Club (275+rank)

TRAINER

KATE GORMAN

JOHN DELAROCHE

CHRISTIAN WILK

WENDY SEYMOUR

WILLIAM ROBERTSON

ALLAN MEYER

DARREN COURTS

MICHAEL DAVISON

Download the Watchdog App (275+rank)

TRAINER

BRIAN HODGSON

DONALD JARVIS

GARRY JOHNSON

SUSAN DALTON

WILLIAM ROBERTSON

CHRIS REYNOLDS

GARY MCMILLAN

SHAUN HUGHES

Kennel closes 10:27

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4667

5737

5636
6346

1618

2132

7868
7437

BEST T/D

NBT

20.18

19.73
19.58

NBT

19.72

19.57
19.83

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4562

2176

4631

6848

2556

4156

1437

4886

BEST T/D

NBT

17.11

17.14

17.27

17.08

NBT

17.07

17.09

PRIZE MONEY $1,560
$1K-$320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

5521

8164

5337

7544

4655

5827

5487

1788

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

16.94

17.19

16.76

17.14

17.01

16.92

16.91

16.99

R8

NAME
No Return
BKB

== Redshift Romeo
BEF D

5

6]

Our Girl Socks
BK B

Superior Shirle
BK E y
She's Roses

BK B

Swift Robert

BK D

Salience

BD D

She's The One (SCR)

R10

5
6
8]

NAME
Afro Puff
BK D

Spring Flame
BEB J

Alphy F d
Alphy Fernando

Prue Excess (L/SCR)
Bear Lee Time

BD D

On The Mint

BDW D

Orson King
WF D

Crackerjack Max
BEF D ] y

R12

NAME
Banjo Jack
BK D

= Lexi The Star
BKB

Suger Sparkle

BK

Whisky Nip

FD

Borough Premiers
BKD

Inter Cyborg

WRF D

On The Gins (SCR)
Invictus George
BKD

N

.com.au

Pitstop Mower Repairs (275+rank)
13:34 | Other 350m

TRAINER

JOHN DELAROCHE
KENNETH KUBIK
GARRY JOHNSON
JOYCE CONDON
ANTHONY CLARKE-BRUCE
DAVID CONDON

SHARA QUINLAN

KEVIN TIRCHETT

Straight Racing Great Racing (275+rank)
14:11 | Other 300m

TRAINER

JASON FORMOSA

AROHA HEMINGWAY

DAVID JENSEN
MARK GIDDINGS

DARREN RYAN

SUSAN RICHARDS

JASON FORMOSA

JASON FORMOSA

Sportsbet Green Ticks (275+rank)
14:46 | Other 300m

TRAINER

CHRIS REYNOLDS

CHRIS REYNOLDS

MURRAY COLLYER

AROHA HEMINGWAY

GARY MCMILLAN

GERRY ORR

SUSAN RICHARDS

BRAD SANDS

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

7377

3341

8755

6852

4375

5544

3586

6414

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

19.37

20.06

19.52

19.56

20.00

19.32

19.40

19.49

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

7717

8378

8873

4617

1365

3534

6511

1736

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

17.21

17.07

17.09

16.95

16.69

16.93

16.74

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,560

$1K - $320

LAST 4

5532

5686

7764

8665

2636

6875

5548

4175

-$160 - $80

BEST T/D

16.97

17.01

16.99

17.00

16.84

17.02
16.90

17.35
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